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Grace Lutheran School| 2023-2024 CALENDAR

Shaded dates are days off
Underlined dates are half days

(11:30am dismissal)

Bolded dates are end of quarters

Parent / Teacher Visits
Welcome Back Night
(6-7:30pm)

Teacher Installation
1st Day of School

No School
Labor Day (No School)
Picture Day

K-8 Parent/Teacher
Conferences

No School

Picture Retakes

1st Quarter Ends

(43 Days)

WI Lutheran State
Teacher's Conf.
(No School)

Preschool Parent /
Teacher Conferences
Thanksgiving Break
(No School)

Early Dismissal
(1/2 Day)
Children’s Service
Christmas Day

AUGUST 2023
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NOVEMBER 2023
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DECEMBER 2023

S

M

T

W

Th

F

1

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

JANUARY 2024 3 Classes Resume
12 2nd Quarter ends
S|M|T|W|Th|F|S (45 days)
Stj1]2|3]4|5]6¢6 22 In-service (No School)
7189 |10]11]12]13

141151617 |18|19|20
21|22 |23 |24 |25|26|27
28 | 29 | 30 | 31

FEBRUARY 2024 8-9 NW Lutheran District
Teacher's Conf.

S|M|T|[W]|Th| F|[Ss (No School)
112]3 16 Early Release -
41516718910 Teacher In-service
11121131415 [16 (17
1819 (20|21 ]22]23 |24
25|26 127 | 28|29

MARCH 2024 15 3rd Quarter Ends
T lmlt lwl !l e | < | (42 Days)

SIMIT|WITh | FIS 18-22 Spring Break
112 29  Good Friday (No School)
314|567 ]18]|9 31 Easter Sunday

10 (111213 [14]15]|16
17 [ 18 |19 |20 [ 21 | 22 | 23

APRIL 2024
S|M|T WITh|F]S 1 No School

Sl|1]2|3]4]5]%¢ 26 Early Release —
7189 (10]11]12]13 Teacher In-service
1415161718 [19]|20| 26  Examination
28 Confirmation

21| 22|23 |24 |25|26|27
28 |29 | 30

MAY 2024 23 Last Day of School
S| M|[T|W|Th|F|S (172 Day)
4 Quarter Ends

1]12]3]4 (42 Days)
516|789 ]|10]11 Graduation Service af

1211314 ]15]16|17]18 6:00pm
19|20 |21 |22]23|24 |25
26|27 (28|29 |30]31

Total Days of School: 172

Early Dismissals: 4

K-4 Instructional Hours 1078 (1050 required)
7&8 Instructional Hours 1162 (1137 required)

Updated: 12-5-22



